Best products also need best service.
We have authorized distributors all over the world. They have
sufficient stock for your prompt delivery. Also they can offer
you technical support & RMA services. Please contact your
local distributors for more product information. You can also
contact us at info@meanwell.com for information of your local
distributors.
We are a TQM (Total Quality Management) company

Safety  s tandards UL60950-1  approved UL508,  UL60950-1 ,  TUV EN60950-1  approved
EMC standards
EN55022 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  ENV50204,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  EN61204-3 ,
EN61000-6-2  heavy  indus t ry  leve l
Connect ion (screw DIN terminal ) I /P :  3  po les ,  O/P:  4  po les I /P :  4  po les ,  O/P:  4  po les I /P :  4  po les ,  O/P:  6  po les
Dimension (W*H*D) (mm) 65.5x  125 .2x  100 125.5x  125 .2x  100 227x  125.2x  100 276x  125.2x  100
Case No. 921 922A 930A 934
Packing 20pcs  /  16 .0kg 12pcs  /  16 .6kg 6pcs  /  16 .0kg 4pcs  /  14 .2kg
DRH-120 (Single Phase) DRT-480 (Three Phase)
DRT-240 DRT-480 DRT-960
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
11261 DRH-120-24 24V, 0~5.0A ±1% 80mV 85%
11262 DRH-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1% 80mV 86%
DRT-240 (Three Phase)
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
10941 DRT-240-24 24V, 0~10A ±1% 80mV 89%
10942 DRT-240-48 48V, 0~5.0A ±1% 80mV 89%
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
10951 DRT-480-24 24V, 0~20A ±1% 80mV 89%
10952 DRT-480-48 48V, 0~10A ±1% 80mV 90%
DRT-960 (Three Phase)
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
11221 DRT-960-24 24V, 0~40A ±1% 80mV 91%
11222 DRT-960-48 48V, 0~20A ±1% 80mV 92%